

## City of Long Beach



## Legislation Text

File #: 33071\_004, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #4 TO CONTRACT - PRICE FOR CERTIAN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "A", TERM IS STILL VALID UNTIL 5/31/2016, \$232,061.63 HAS BEEN ADDED FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$6,889,595.63 & PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM